REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
May 22, 2012 - 7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1. APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Special Council Meeting May 8, 2012

2.

3.

10.

11.
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13.

14.

15.
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Regular Council Meeting May 8, 2012
PUBLIC COMMENT

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

BRUCE PEARSON VIDEO VENUE PRESENTATION

RESOLUTION #89-12 — DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE - Pursell to Andreyko
RESOLUTION # 90-12 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES — Lamers

RESOLUTION #91-12 — CERTIFICATION OF 2011 ANNUAL AUDIT
SIGNING OF GROUP AFFIDAVIT

RESOLUTION #92-12 — LIQUOR LICENSE RENEWAL — CLINTON HOLIDAY INN
RESOLUTION #93-12 - TAX REDEMPTION
RESOLUTION #94-12 — COMPETITIVE CONTRACTING FOR PROPOSALS
RESOLUTION #95-12 — SOMERSET COUNTY CO-OPERATIVE
RESOLUTION #96-12 - SUMMER RECREATION PROGRAM FEES
RESOLUTION #97-12 — ASSESSMENT OF LEINS ON PROPERTIES
RESOLUTION #98-12 — REFUND ON TAX SALE CERTIFICATE
FEE WAIVER - RED MILL MUSEUM VILLAGE - Fire Permit $42.00

CORRESPONDENCE
Affordable Housing Trust Fund

REPORTS OF COUNCIL
STANDBY AND OVERTIME
APPROVAL OF BILLS
RESOLUTION #-99- 12 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - LITIGATION

ADJOURNMENT
5/-18- /12
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